Results Report - Overall Results

2015v2 St. Paul Village Community Walk & 5K 3/7/2015 Road Race

Place Bib
1 3182
2 3108
3 3183
4 3106
5 3179
6 3173
7 3150
8 3102
9 3115

10 2964
11 3161
12 3079
13 3163
14 3042
15 3096
16 3164
17 3118
18 3177
19 3114
20 3051
21 2970
22 3166
23 3082
24 2983
25 3149
26 3159
27 2993
28 3068
29 3107
30 2945
31 2992
32 3137
33 3043
34 3134
35 3116
36 3120
37 3085
38 2977

Name

Baddour, Allen
Komyati, Jarred
Ponder, Johan
Hunter, Jon
Turner, Mark
porco, filip
Ogus, Rebecca
Herrick, Jeffrey
Seils, Damon
Carter, Tony
Rhodes, Donald
Stern, Rachel
Harrison, Land
Miles, Brandon
Blue, Christopher
Land, Jacob
Tarantino, Lisa
Madden, Michael
Ross, Elizabeth
nichols, margie
Giwa, Nanci
Sternlot, Emma
Taylor, Denise
Edwards, Shirley
Levy, Malachi
Snipes, Kevin

Faison, Delveccchio

Ravenell, Eddie
Johnson, Michelle
Beamon, Rori
Eversfield, Ann
Ponder, Joi
Miller, Nettie
Ponder, Evelyn
Shine, Anna
Bekhet, Ethan
Walker, Kameron
davis, latanya

XAg
M43
M15
M38
M53
M47
M37
F23
M41
M42
M31
M42
F24
M12
ml17
M47
M15
F47
M59
F25
F62
F46
F23
F42
F64
M8
M30
M38
F34
F39
M45
F27
F36
F23
F12
F27
M9
M1l
F47

Hometown

Morrisville NC
Jacksonville NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC
Carrboro NC
Hillsborough NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC
Gainesville VA

Pittsboro NC
Pittsboro NC
Carrboro NC

Durham NC
CARY NC
Carrboro NC
Raleigh NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Durham NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Time
16:48.30
17:31.10
20:59.00
21:04.20
21:13.00
22:01.10
22:02.50
22:03.30
22:12.40
22:13.00
22:13.90
22:35.30
23:31.90
24:04.60
24:14.30
24:29.30
24:57.50
25:58.50
26:09.30
26:48.70
26:53.80
27:07.90
27:12.70
27:13.20
27:26.30
27:46.10
28:08.70
28:59.50
29:20.50
29:39.40
29:41.20
29:56.70
29:57.70
29:58.70
30:04.30
30:31.00
30:37.20
30:39.60
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Place Bib

39 3098
40 3039
41 3175
42 3153
43 3156
44 3099
45 3097
46 3174
a7 3165
48 3162
49 2960
50 3109
51 3034
52 3040
53 3057
54 3033
55 3056
56 3006
57 3176
58 2953
59 3049
60 3178
61 3148
62 2939
63 3076
64 3009
65 3071
66 3169
67 3121
68 3030
69 3101
70 2954
71 3015
72 3019
73 3050
74 2952
75 2975
76 3069
77 3054
78 2947
79 3001

Name

Chaney, Bethany
McLendon, Anissa
Terry, Daniel
Smith, LisaMarie
Acome, Aaron
Gurley, Kurt
Carley, Kathleen
Chemminski, ann
Thomas, Katie
Land, Gerald
Bynum, Earl
Lavelle, Lydia
Lyons, Amir
McMiller, Yvette
Palmer, Mary Kate
Lynch, Ray
Palmer, Mary Jane
Harris, Adora
Jackson, Tonya
Branch, Kira
Neville, Jerry
Wabon, Doval
Hingleton-Hull, Kadis
Alston, Shereese
Sims, Cydnee
Harris, James
Riley, Robert
Rouse, Travis
Bekhet, Sheree
Lee, Glenda
Harris, Stephanie
Branch, Nicole
Hughes, Dana
Jones, Carla
Neville, Sheila
Branch, David
Daniels, Mariah
Rich, Pamela
Owens, Ken
Bernard, Marley
Graves, Spencer

XAg Hometown
F46 Carrboro NC
f47 Carrboro NC
M56

F42 Chapel Hill NC
M40

M44 BURLINGTON NC

F56 Carrboro NC
F51
Fa44
M53
m62 Chapel Hill NC
F53 Chapel Hill NC
M9
f51 Durham NC
F23 Chapel Hill NC
m53 Chapel Hill NC
f55 Chapel Hill NC
F15
F42
F12 Carrboro NC
M60 durham NC
M24
F58 Carrboro NC
F27 Chapel Hill NC
F48 Raleigh NC
M34 Chapel Hill NC
M46 Efland NC
M47
F48 Butner NC
F54 Durham NC
F34 Chapel Hill NC
F9 Carrboro NC
F40 Snow Camp NC
F45
M50 durham NC
M54 Carrboro NC
F14 Carrboro NC
f48 Hillsborough NC
M52 Fayetteville NC
F39 Greensboro NC
M69 Greensboro NC

Time
31:01.30
31:14.30
31:14.40
31:36.20
31:44.80
31:45.20
31:46.60
31:46.90
33:05.80
33:05.90
33:41.40
33:55.30
34:17.60
34:24.60
34:40.10
35:03.70
35:06.20
37:01.60
37:28.30
37:34.30
37:43.00
37:59.50
38:07.50
38:12.00
38:40.80
38:57.50
39:00.20
39:05.20
39:28.90
39:33.80
39:42.00
40:14.60
40:27.20
41:09.20
42:28.10
42:32.60
43:37.90
43:44.40
43:49.90
44:05.60
44:15.30
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Place Bib

80 3064
81 3063
82 3170
83 3016
84 2948
85 3093
86 3061
87 3171
88 3172
89 2994
90 3154
91 3155
92 3181
93 3012
94 2943
95 3053
96 3058
97 3055
98 2966
99 3092
100 2969
101 3021
102 3060
103 3081
104 2989
105 2956
106 2995
107 2986
108 3013
109 3037
110 3119
111 3075
112 3002
113 3005
114 2990
115 2988
116 2972
117 3103
118 3110
119 3077
120 3044

Name

Phillips, Mary
Phillips, Marion
Neville, Theresa
Jackson, Dianne
Blackwell, Russell
Wright, Levi
Patton, Robert
neville, honre
Purefory, Damia
Farrar, Eugene
Nelson, Chandler
Kirkepatrick, Natalie
Galillard, Paulette
Harris, Noah
Arnette, Robin
Owen, Patricia
Parker, Bryan
Palmer, Jerry
Cates, Morris
Wright, Lelia
Clark, Christopher
Jones, Kayla
Parker, Kenneth
Streater, Annetta
Edwards, Tyler
Broun, Joal
Farrar-Jones, Tracey
Edwards, Ted
Harris, Rolesha
Marley, Nina
White, Marva
Shuford, Bettina
Hackney, Burnice
Lewis, Jerome
Eubanks, Camilla
Edwards, Torin
Cotton, Teresa
Hester, Portia
Lewis, Carla
Solomon, Beverly
Moffitt, Pamela

XAg
F70
M69
F50
F52
m68
M71
M54
M26
F24
M72

M7
F51
F62

M7
F46
F77
M43
m60
m67
F71
M44
F11
M40
F51
F14
F54
F40
M72
F45
F66
F59

58
F65
M55
F47
M18
F51
F48
F47

57
F54

Hometown
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Brown Summit NC
Mebane NC

Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Lincolnton NC
Brown Summit NC
Mebane NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Apex NC
Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Pittsboro NC

Greensboro NC
Brown Summit NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC
Apex NC

Durham NC
Durham NC
Durham NC
Durham NC
Elon NC

Time
44:21.80
44:22.40
44:25.00
45:26.10
45:26.20
45:40.10
45:40.20
45:59.00
45:59.10
48:08.70
48:28.70
48:34.00
48:39.30
48:39.70
48:47.00
48:55.10
48:56.00
49:13.40
49:18.30
49:19.20
49:35.10
49:35.20
49:36.60
49:39.30
49:41.60
49:48.80
49:55.00
49:55.10
49:57.60
50:04.80
50:05.80
50:27.40
50:31.80
50:32.00
51:04.90
51:21.40
51:21.60
51:36.80
51:38.10
51:59.70
52:00.00
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Place
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Bib
3089
3022
2965
2967
3113
3036
3074
3151
3152
3135
3059
3147
3072
3138
3083
3065
2985
3035
3084
3011
3004
3143
2998
3180
2999
2968
3142
3008
3105
3104
2962
3003
3041
3047
3014

Name
Westen, Mary
Kee, Justin
Cates, Alecia
Cates, Wanda

Paula Bautista, Kaspiolany

Marley, Harold
Ross, Devin
Adwoa, Asare
Reid, Sharron
Ponder, Jack
Parker, Jackie
Price, Renee
Robinson, David
Ponder Sr, John
Thompson, Alexis
Price, Dora
Edwards, Ted
Lyons, David
Vann-Smith, Linda
Harris, Lorena
Hams, James
Pendergraph, Howard
Galbreath, Helen
Farrington, Voncile
Galbreath, Jerome
Champion, John
Jarrett, Audrey
Harris, Glenda
Hingleton, Garry
Hingleton, Cheryl
Bynum, Joseph
Hackney, Kathy
Messier-Leathers, Toi
Nance-Sims, Gloria
Howell, Nay

XAg Hometown
F64 Chapel Hill NC
M27 Dallas NC
F34 Lincolnton NC
F67 Lincolnton NC
F36 Greensboro NC
M69 Greensboro NC
M30 Carrboro NC
F27
F54
M8
f61 Chapel Hill NC
F61
M54 Durham NC
M69
F66 Chapel Hill NC
M47 RALEIGH NC
M45 Apex NC
F60 Chapel Hill NC
F53 Durham NC
F63 Chapel Hill NC
M63 Chapel Hill NC
MO
F72 Chapel Hill NC
f73 Chapel Hill NC
m53 Chapel Hill NC
M37 Chapel Hill NC
F58
f66 Durham NC
M56 Greensboro NC
F56 Greensboro NC
m75 Chapel Hill NC
f63 Chapel Hill NC
F44 Raleigh NC
F68 Holly Springs NC
F61

Time
52:03.20
53:12.70
53:12.80
53:13.20
53:24.30
53:24.50
53:43.20
53:45.00
53:45.10
53:58.40
54:15.20
54:59.50
55:00.10
55:32.40
57:01.20
57:02.90
57:03.20
57:04.50
57:06.20
57:07.00
57:10.30
57:11.10
57:11.60
57:12.20
57:23.50
57:39.70
58:34.20
58:53.80
58:54.70
58:55.00

01:02:40.60
01:06:27.80
01:07:05.00
01:08:27.30
01:08:27.60

Total Race: 155

3/8/2015 3:50:10 PM

Cardinal Race Services

Page 4 of 4



